



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 88/2023**

SH NARENDER NATH SETH AND ORSDecree Holders

Through: Ms. Akanksha Kapoor and Mr.
Avinash Sharma, Advocates
alongwith Petitioner No. 1

versus

MRS LATA SETH AND ORSJudgement Debtors

Through: Mr. Saurabh Duggal and Mr. Nikhil
Gupta, Advs. for JD-1 to 5
Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Wasim Ashraf, Adv. for JD 6(a)
to 6(d)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% **09.09.2024**

No time left.

List for further proceedings on 05.12.2024.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

SEPTEMBER 9, 2024/hp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any